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Course code

BCOMOL210

BCOMOL303
BCOMOL208EBO5

BCOMOL302EBO6

BCOMOL308

BCOMOL208

BCOMOL309

Course Credit Details

Subject
FINANCIAL SERVICES

PRINCIPLES OF INCOME TAX
CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS

BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS

INDIRECT TAX

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II

COMPANY LAW & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE

Total

Credit

20



B.Com - Class Schedule

Quadrant 1 & 2 - E-Books & Video Lectures

Quadrant 3 - Webinar

Quadrant 4 - Continuous Internal

Assessment (CIA)

Module | Release Date Code Name Date Session Day Slot1 Slot2 CIA Start date End date
Module1 | 25-08-2025 [BCOMOL210 FINANCIAL SERVICES 06-09-2025 Saturday 5:15 pm to 7:15 pm = CIA1 21-09-2025 | 28-09-2025
Module1 | 25-08-2025 [BCOMOL208EBO5 [CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS 06-09-2025 Saturday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA1 21-09-2025 | 28-09-2025
Module1 | 25-08-2025 |BCOMOL309 COMPANY LAW & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 12-09-2025 Friday - 7:30 pm t0 9:30 pm CIA1l 21-09-2025 | 28-09-2025
Module1 | 25-08-2025 [BCOMOL302EBO6 |BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 12-09-2025 Friday - 7:30 pm t0 9:30 pm CIA1l 21-09-2025 | 28-09-2025
Module1 | 25-08-2025 |BCOMOL208 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II 13-09-2025 Saturday 5:15 pm to 7:15 pm = CIA1 21-09-2025 | 28-09-2025
Module1 | 25-08-2025 [BCOMOL303 PRINCIPLES OF INCOME TAX 13-09-2025 Saturday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA1l 21-09-2025 | 28-09-2025
Module1 | 25-08-2025 [BCOMOL308 INDIRECT TAX 20-09-2025 Saturday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA1 21-09-2025 | 28-09-2025
Module2 | 22-09-2025 [BCOMOL210 FINANCIAL SERVICES 04-10-2025 Saturday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA2 19-10-2025 | 26-10-2025
Module2 | 22-09-2025 [BCOMOL208 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II 04-10-2025 Saturday 5:15 pm to 7:15 pm = CIA2 19-10-2025 | 26-10-2025
Module2 | 22-09-2025 [BCOMOL309 COMPANY LAW & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 10-10-2025 Friday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA2 19-10-2025 | 26-10-2025
Module2 | 22-09-2025 [BCOMOL302EBO6  [BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 10-10-2025 Friday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA2 19-10-2025 | 26-10-2025
Module2 | 22-09-2025 [BCOMOL303 PRINCIPLES OF INCOME TAX 11-10-2025 Saturday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA2 19-10-2025 | 26-10-2025
Module2 | 22-09-2025 [BCOMOL308 INDIRECT TAX 18-10-2025 Saturday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA2 19-10-2025 | 26-10-2025
Module2 | 22-09-2025 [BCOMOL208EBO5 |[CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS 18-10-2025 Saturday 5:15 pm to 7:15 pm = CIA2 19-10-2025 | 26-10-2025
Module 3 | 20-10-2025 |BCOMOL210 FINANCIAL SERVICES 01-11-2025 Saturday - 7:30 pm t0 9:30 pm CIA3 16-11-2025 | 23-11-2025
Module 3 | 20-10-2025 |BCOMOL208 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II 01-11-2025 Saturday 5:15 pm to 7:15 pm = CIA3 16-11-2025 | 23-11-2025
Module 3 | 20-10-2025 |BCOMOL309 COMPANY LAW & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 07-11-2025 Friday - 7:30 pm t0 9:30 pm CIA3 16-11-2025 | 23-11-2025
Module3 | 20-10-2025 [BCOMOL302EBO6  |BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 07-11-2025 Friday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA3 16-11-2025 | 23-11-2025
Module3 | 20-10-2025 [BCOMOL303 PRINCIPLES OF INCOME TAX 08-11-2025 Saturday 5:15 pm to 7:15 pm = CIA3 16-11-2025 | 23-11-2025
Module3 | 20-10-2025 [BCOMOL308 INDIRECT TAX 08-11-2025 Saturday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA3 16-11-2025 | 23-11-2025
Module3 | 20-10-2025 [BCOMOL208EBO5 |CREDIT MANAGEMENT IN BANKS 15-11-2025 Saturday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA3 16-11-2025 | 23-11-2025
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